
 

 

 
 

DPHHS/IHS/Tribal MONTHLY  
MEDICAID TELECONFERENCE  

Tuesday, June 28th, 2016 9:00 am 
CONTACT INFO:  Casey Peck/DPHHS/444-4349 

 

 
Welcome and Introductions 

 
 

Topic: Healthy Montana Kids 
- What is Healthy Montana Kids  
- How do you enroll to be a provider 
- Where to find information 
- Who to contact 

  
Questions/Comments/Concerns 

- Providers are encouraged to ask questions, initiate comments or 
concerns 

 
Upcoming Events 

- Promising Pregnancy Care  Conference – Havre, MT, July 21-22 
2016 

- Medication Expansion Update: Lesa Evers 
                                               

Next call: July 26th at 9:00 am 
 

 
DPHHS CONTACTS:  

Casey Peck, IHS Program Officer,  
Health Resources Division/Medicaid 
 

cpeck@mt.gov  444-4349  
 

Brett Williams, Hospital & Physician Service 
Bureau Chief 
Health Resources Division/Medicaid 

bwilliams@mt.gov  444-3634 

mailto:cpeck@mt.gov
mailto:bwilliams@mt.gov


 

 

 

Jade Atkinson, ACA/Family Medicaid Policy 
Specialist, Medicaid Eligibility 
 

jatkinson@mt.gov  883-7824 
 

Christie Twardoski, Associate Implementation 
Administrator, Medicaid Eligibility 
 

ctwardoski@mt.gov  444-1917 
 

Lesa Evers, Tribal Relations Manager, Director’s 
Office 
 

levers@mt.gov  444-1813 
 

Mary Lynn Billy Old-Coyote, Director Office of 
American Indian Health, Director’s Office 

mbilly@mt.gov  444- 2748 

XEROX CONTACTS:  

Julia Porter, Provider Relations Manager julia.porter@xerox.com  457-9586 
 

RESOURCE LINKS:  

Montana Medicaid Provider Website 
 

http://medicaidprovider.mt.gov/ 
 

Medicaid Client Self Service Portal 
 

https://apply.mt.gov/ 
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